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Heaven Galaxy, Vijapur Ves Manik Chowk Road, Solapur



SEF FOOD NEST
BARBEQUE POMFRET
DRY FRY POMFRET

FISH & CHIPS

CRUNCHY FSH

LASUNIYA FISH

SCHEZN VFISH
SINGAPORI FISH
CRACKLE FISH

GOLDEN FISH

SIHER FISH

FISH CHILLY DRY/ SAUCY
KING FISH FRY (SURMAI)
SALSA PRAWNS

FRIED PRAWNS

PRAWNS CHILLY DRY /SAUCY
DRY FRY PRAWNS
BARBEQUE PRAWNS

Hali

Full

650
650
650
495
476
475
475
475
450
450
550
450
390
959
525
465
465
445

YEMENI GHOST

AFGHANI MUTTON

NALLI BARRA

ZAFRANI MUTTON
TANDOORI MUTTON CHAP
ROYAL MUTTON SIZZLER
CHAP BARRA

BOMBAY CHAP FRY
MUTTON BARRA
MUTTON BOTI KEBAB
MUTTON CHAPLI KEBAB
MUTTON SEEKH

Half

Full

1795
1195
1195
1095
995
995
995
975
850
590
465
350



TANDOORI LEG

TANDOORI CHEST

GOLDEN LEG

CHEESE LEG

MALAI LEG

NIZAMI LEG

AFGANI LEG

BARRA LEG

WINTER LEG

DARBARI LEG

IRANI LEG

LAHORI LEG

ANARKALI LEG

SIGDI SPECIAL LEG
MASTANI LEG

CHANGEZI LEG

CHICKEN TANDOORI
CHICKEN PATHANI
CHICKEN MALAI TANDOORI
CHICKEN WINTER TANDOORI
CHICKEN LAHORI PATHANI
CHICKEN AFGHANI PATHANI
TANDOORI CHICKEN BARRA

Hall

230
290
300
350
350
390

Full

140
150

160

180

180

190

200
200
200
200
200
200
210

230
230
250
450
550
580
630
630
680
699

CHICKEN SEEKH
CHICKEN TIKKA

PAHADI TIKKA
BANJARA TIKKA
CHICKEN KALMI KABAB
RED PAHADI TIKKA
GOLDEN TIKKA

MAST MALANG TIKKA
CHICKEN MALAI TIKKA
CLASSIC TIKKA

PERI PERI TIKKA

ROYAL TANGDI

SPECIAL TANGDI
TANDOOR ON FIRE
ROTI CREAM KABAB
CHICKEN SIZZLING TIKKA
CHICKEN CHIMNEY CONE TIKKA
CHICKEN KULLAD TIKKA
LAHORI TANGDI

IRANI TANGDI

KULLAD TANGDI
PINEAPPLE TIKKA

MALAI KULLAD TANGDI
CHICKEN PESHAWARI
MATKI SMOKEY

IRANI KEBAB
PINEAPPLE TANGDI
MALAI KULLAD TIKKA
CHANGEZI TANGDI
MOCTAIL DRAGON TIKKA
ANARKALI TIKKA

Hall

230
290
L1010)
350
350
390

Full

260
260
260
260
280
300
340
340
340
350
355
380
415
415
425
450
450
450
450
450
459
460
460
480
480
480
490
495
550
550
550



KAAN
‘MUYTON’

BARBEQUE RAAN 1550
BARRA RAAN 1700
CREAM RAAN 1700
MASTANI RAAN 1750
WINTER RAAN 1700
RAAN MUSALLAM 2000
CHEESE RAAN 1650
Y
\

SZZLERS

Hall Full

. BARBEQUE SIZZLER 995

| _ SEAFOOD SIZZLER 825

- © ¥ CHICKEN MALAI TIKKA SIZZLER 625

- CHICKEN CHINESE SIZZLER 555

‘ PANEER STICK SIZZLER 545
VEG SIZZLER 445




RAAN BIRYANI e

6 to 8 Persons Serving (An exotic blend of Mutton Raan with
varieties of Chicken Tikkas & Seekh with Steamed rice)

TANDOOR KA DHAMAKA 2150

7 to 9 Persons Serving (Live sigdi with 12 type of Chicken Tikkas,
Kebabs, Fish Tikka & Prawns Tikka)

SIGDI KA DHAMAKA S

6 to 8 Persons Serving (Full Pathani or Lahori, Cheese leg, Special
leg, Tandoori leg, Three type of Tikkas, Chips & Salad)

LEG DHAMAKA 999
(7 types of different legs)

BARBEQUE PLATTER 1150

5 to 6 Person Serving (Half Chicken tandoori, Tikka varieties,
Seekh Kebab, Chips & Salad)

SIGDI KHAZANA 0 865

4 to 5 Person Serving
(Mix Barbeque of live sigdi)

10 FEET MUTTON SEEKH 5500

10 to 12 Person Serving
\ (10Ft. Mutton Seekh, 36 Pcs Tikka, 6 Tandoori Leg, 4 Butter
- Naan, Chips & Salad)

10 FEET CHICKEN SHEEK 4500

10 to 12 Person Serving
(10Ft. Chicken Seekh, 36 Pcs Tikka, 6 Tandoori Leg, 4 Butter
Naan, Chips & Salad)

BARBAQUE BAKRA 9500

10 to 15 Person Serving
(Barbequed Bakra, Butter Rice, Egg, Roti & Gravy)

MUTTON THAAL 9800

d}; 10 To 15 Persons

(Shorba, Bheja, Bhuna, Gurda, Chap, Kaleji, Barbegiuve Raan, Arbi
Raan, Cream Raan, Raan Biryani, Mutton Kabab, Mutton Gauty
Gravy,Butter Roti, Eggs)




MUTTON KHEEMA
MUTTON BHEJA FRY
MUTTON BHUNA

DAL GHOSHT

MUTTON MASALA
MUTTON CHAP FRY
MUTTON HANDI
MUTTON KADAI
MUTTON BHEJA MASALA
MUTTON SEEKH MASALA
MUTTON ROGAN JOSH
MUTTON NIHARI
MUTTON KHADA MASALA
DABBA GHOSHT
MUTTON DO PAYAZA
MUTTONRARA

MUTTON SEEKH MUSSALLAM
ANGORI MUTTON
MASTANI MUTTON
MUTTON GAVTY
MUTTON ACHAR

Hall

210

220
240
240
240

280

250
310

320
350
350
350
360
550
650
650
650

Full

350
395

395

350
400
400
400
425
440
455
500
545
600
615

575

650
999
1195
1195
1195
280

CHICKEN MASALA
CHICKEN HANDI

CHICKEN KADAI

CHICKEN MUGLAI
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
BUTTER CHICKEN
CHICKEN ANGARA
CHICKEN TANGDI MASALA
CHICKEN HYDERABADI
CHICKEN KASHMIRI
GOLDEN STICK TAWA FRY
CHICKEN KASHMIRI BONELESS
CHICKEN PATYALA
CHICKEN RARA

CHICKEN PATAYA
CHICKEN RARA BONELESS
CHICKEN SAM SAWERA
MURG MUSALLAM
CHICKEN ANGORI

HONG KONG CHICKEN
CHICKEN NAWABI MUSALLAM
CHICKEN AFRICAN GAVTY
SITARA CHIKEN

CHICKEN AKBARI
CHICKEN SIGDI SPECIAL
EGG CURRY

EGG BHURJI

Half

475
935
535
535
555
555
555
585

Full

260
280
L1010)
320
320
350
350
360
380
395
425
400
485
485
495
215

500
925
945
945
945
995
995
995
1055
180
115



BIRYANI RICE PLAIN
JEERA RICE

STEAMED RICE
CHICKEN BIRYANI
CHICKEN TIKKA PULAV
CHICKEN BIRYANI BONELESS
CHICKEN TIKKA BIRYANI
CHICKEN ARBI RICE
CHICKEN HANDI RICE
CHICKEN KABSA RICE
EGG BIRYANI

MUTTON BHUNA PULAV
MUTTON BIRYANI
MUTTON BIRYANI BONELESS
MUTTON ARBI RICE
MUTTON KABSA RICE
MUTTON MANDI RICE
PRAWNS BIRYANI

VEG BIRYANI

VEG PANEER BIRYANI
VEG PULAV

DAL KHICHDI

CURD RICE

Hall

80
920
70
175

195
215

445

210
255

350
595
595
235
145
185
160
15

Full

150
15

120
315
325
355
355
395
895
895
310
395
445
495
650
845

1095

495
225
310
265
215
145

FISH CURRY

FISH MASALA

FISH PATAYA

POMFRET CURRY

SPECIAL POMFRET MASALA
POMFRET TAWA FRY
PRAWNS CURRY

PRAWNS MASALA

KING FISH CURRY (SURMAI)
KING FISH MASALA (SURMAI)
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RICH
Hall Full
Hall Full
CHICKEN CLEAR SOUP 120

CHICKEN HOT & SOUR SOUP =R CHICKEN OYSTER CHILLY RICE 325 465
CHICKEN MANCHOW SOUP 3 CHICKEN 1000 AICE WITH GRAVY 440
CHICKEN SWEET CORN SOUP 140 CHICKEN CRUNCY RICE 440
CHICKEN SIGDI SPECIAL SOUP £ CHICKEN SINGAPURI RICE WITH GRAVY 440
CHICKEN LUNG FUNG SOUP 170 CHICKEN CHINESE BHEL 205 415
SEA FOOD SOUP e CHICKEN TRIPLE RICE 415
MUTTON SHORBA R CHICKEN CHOPPER RICE 415
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN RICE 395
0 CHICKEN CHILLY RICE 360
CHICKEN LEMON ORIANDER RICE 360
CHICKEN BURNT GARLIC FRIED RICE 325
CHICKEN COMBINATION RICE 325
CHICKEN SCHEZWANRICE 310
Half  Full CHICKEN FRIED RICE 270
Arme e T SN CHICKEN HAKKA NOODLES 270
ey cid U o CHICKEN BURNT GARLIC NOODLES 340
AR RWIT T i CHICKEN SCHEZWAN NOODLES 355
SIRAR R B, v CHICKEN MANCHURIAN NOODLES 185 415
g g A CHICKENTRIPLE NOODLES 210 435
CHICKENHONEY CHILLY 395 P ERDER Ik 250
CHICKEN OYSTER CHHLLY 395 PG MO0 ik WIHarun e 395
ClRALER tE i Ak FISH FRIED RICE 445
WIHITE PEPER CHICKEN 395 PRAWNS FRIED RICE 465
By VB R L e L PRAWNS SCHEZWAN RICE 510
il i e PRAWNS BURNT GARLIC RICE 525
CHICKEN ROSE GARDEN 345 HETIERE ETNEL FULE 270
i e A <1k VEG 1000 RICE WITH GRAVY 375
Lt B e s VEG LEMON CORIANDER RICE WITH GRAVY 310
AR e B VEG TRIPLE SCHEZWAN RICE 310
RSl I PR el bek VEG BURNT GARLIC FRIED RICE 295
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN DRY/SAUCY 315 VEG COMBINATION RIGE 295
I e o VEG MANCHURIAN RICE 245
CHICKEN SCHEZWAN LOLLYPOP 210 350 VEG SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE 245
VEG FRIED RICE 210
VEG HAKKA NOODLES 210
VEG SCHEZWAN NOODLES 290




VEG. SIGDI SPECIAL SOUP
VEG. MANCHOW SOUP
VEG. HOT & SOUR SOUP

VEG. SWEET CORIANDER SOUP
VEG. LEMON CORIANDER SOUP

TAMATO SOUP
MUSHROOM SOUP

PANEER CHILLY DRY / GRAVY

PANEER CRISPY

30U¢

Hall

PANEER MANCHURIAN DRY / GRAVY

TANDOORI PANEER CHILLY

VEG 65
VEG CHILLY DRY / GRAVY
VEG CRISPY

all
155

170

VEG MANCHURIAN. DRY / GRAVY

PANEER TIKKA DRY

PANEER RED PAHADI TIKKA

PANEER TAKA TAK

PANEER CHIMNEY CONE TIKKA

PANEER KULLAD TIKKA

PANEER MALAI KULLAD TIKKA

PANEER MALAI TIKKA

SIGDI SPECIAL PANEER TIKKA

h ]

i

lali

155
175

200
250

Full

120
120
120
130
140
140
150

Full

270
295
260
395
230
225
225
210

STARTER “

Full

295
330
365
365
380
450
330
355

SIGDO PSPECIAL VEG.
VEG! MAKHANWALA
VEG! HANDI

VEG. KADAI

MIXED VEGETABLES
VEG. AFGHANI

VEG. KOLHAPURI

VEG. TUFANI

VEG. ANGARA
MUSHROOM MASALA
PANEER BHURJI
PANEERTIKKA MASALA
PANEER BUTTER MASALA
PANEER BHURJI MASALA
MUTTER PANEER
PANEER TUFANI:

PALAK PANEER

PANEER HANDI

PANEER KADAI

PA NEER R MAKHANWALA
PANEER MASHROOOM
PANEER ANGARA
PANEER AFHANI

PANEER HYDERABADI
PANEER MUMTAZ
CHEESE BUTTER MASALA
KAJU BUTTER MASALA
DAL FRY

DAL FRY BUTTER

DAL TADKA

VEG PLATTER
(5 Types of Paneer Tikka

5 Types of Veg Chinese Starter)

R

L ==

Full

3355
285
pL )
240
240
240
240
275
285
330
295
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
S10
345
345
965
845
330
370

950
) )



WATER BOTTLED 1LTRS 30
WATER BOTTLED 1LTRS TAKE AWAY 20
WATER BOTTLED 500 ML 15
WATER BOTTLED 500 ML TAKE AWAY 10
BUTTER MIL 45
CAN DRINK 60
DIET COKE 300 ML 50
FRESH LIME SODA 70
FRESH LIME WATER 40
SODA 30
SOFT DRINK 200 ML 25
SOFT DRINK 200 TAKE WAY 20
SOFT DRINK 750 ML 50
SOFT DRINK 750 ML TAKE WAY 40
SALTED LASSI 75
SWEET LASSH 75
JEERA MASALA 20
JAMUN SHOT 2 150
i B
MATKA RABDI 80
GUAVA ICE CREAM 80
CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM 80
VANILA ICE CREAM 80
ARABIAN PUDDING 120
BAKLAWA 210
FRIED ICE CREAM 280
HOT BROWNIE 220
HOT BROWINE WITH ICE CREAM 150
TURKISH KHUNAFA 360
TURKISH KHUNAFA WITH ICE CREAM 410
AKHROTH HALWA 220
ANJEER HALWA 240
DRY FRUITS HALWA 260
BOIL EGG 30 MUTTON KHEEMA GHOTALA 310
EGG BHURJI DOUBLE 100 MASALA OMELETTE DOUBLE 20
EGG MASALA DOUBLE 160 MASALA OMELETTE SINGLE 25
MUTTON KHEEMA 250 EXTRA PAV 12

7
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TANDOORI ROTI
TANDOORI BUTTER ROTI
BROWN TANDOORI ROTI
BRWON BUTTER ROTI
TANDORI NAAN
TANDOORI BUTTER NAAN

GARLIC BUTTER ROTI

PLAIN KULCHA

BUTTER KULCHA

LACHA PARATHA

LACHA BUTTER PARATHA

GARLIC NAAN 75

GARLIC BUTTER NAAN 85

BROWN BUTTER LACHA PARATHA 80

BRWON BUTTER TANDOORI NAAN 80

CHEESE NAAN 15 RO PAPAD 20

CHEESE GARLIC BUTTER NAAN 120 FRIED PAPAD 25
MASALA PAPAD 45
RED SALAD 10
KACHUMBER SALAD 60
GREEN SALAD 80
CHEESE SALAD 120

—_———

NIET VEGETABLES 275
FRENCH FRIES 120
PERI PERI FRENCH FRIES 150
HUMMUS 150

EXTRA DIP




